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STOP 3 Refresher.	
All sections are 3 hours, 1 session. 

	Date
	Class Number
	Tentative Location
	Instructor


	Wed, Sep. 18
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69929
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Sept 25
5:30-8:30pm
	69934
	Central Lee K-8, Room 245
	Kim Ensminger

	Wed, Oct 2
[bookmark: _GoBack]11:00am-2:00pm
	69935
	Danville Station Activity Room 
	John March

	Wed, Oct 9
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69936
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Oct 16
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69937
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Oct 23
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69938
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Mon, Nov 4
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69939
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Nov 13
5:30-8:30pm
	69940
	Central Lee K-8, Room 245
	Kim Ensminger

	Wed, Dec 11
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69941
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, June 24, 2020
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69942
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March



STOP 3 New Driver class (cannot be taken until online portion is completed).
Section is 3 hours, 1 session. 

	Date
	Class Number
	Tentative Location
	Instructor


	Wed, Aug 14
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69930
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Dec 4
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69931
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March

	Wed, Apr 22, 2020
6:00 - 9:00pm
	69932
	Burlington CBIZ, River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Room 103 
	John March
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